

25.09.2025
DL-211
Ct. No. 33
Srimanta

In the High Court at Calcutta
Civil Appellate Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

FMA/1341/2024

Apurba Biswas
-Vs.-
Union of India

None appeared to represent either of the parties.

Next date be fixed on 24th November, 2025.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)